South Sound Sailing Society

Thursday Night Races
2025-Series4

Series Results

Poovsei:?clln Sail Skipper Type J::y Aug 7 A1u4g A2u19 Total
1 multi Andre Multiple Boats DNC 13 2 7 6 28
2 multi Queen, Chuck Multiple Boats DNC 13 14 1 1 29
3 170402 Siri Laser Radial DNC 13 8 3 7 31
4 multi Jones, Evie Multiple Boats 5 10 12 5 32
5 86 Connie 420 2 1 DNC 15 DNC 22 40
6 multi Visser, Alden Multiple Boats DNC 13 5 2 DNC 22 42
7 186539 Talus Laser Radial DNC 13 6 DNC 15 8 42
8 multi Sophia Multiple Boats 3 16 8 16 43
9 1542 French, Kevin Harpoon 5.2 1 DNC 18 DNC 15 10 44
10 86C LeClair, Cameron FJ DNC 13 DNC 18 DNC 15 2 48
11 220904 Kirkbride, Graham Laser Radial 9 11 10 18 48
12 2620 Taft, Peter Thistle DNC 13 7 DNC 15 13 48
13 8859k Cayden 420 DNC 13 DNC 18 DNC 15 3 49
14 210109 Beach, Ava Laser Radial DNC 13 9 11 17 50
15 218876 Reck, Simone Laser Radial DNC 13 DNC 18 DNC 15 4 50
16 multi Arthur Multiple Boats 6 DNC 18 DNC 15 11 50
17 5008 Jones, Margaret Lido 14 DNC 13 12 4 DNC 22 51
18 216554 Ireland, Jaydon Laser Radial DNC 13 3 DNC 15 DNC 22 53
19 7296l Ingrid 420 12 DNC 18 DNC 15 9 54
20 USA457 Ireland, Esther 29er DNC 13 4 DNC 15 DNC 22 54
21 816 Baldrige, Darris Harpoon 5.2 8 DNC 18 DNC 15 14 55
22 763 Nordgren, Layne Harpoon 5.2 10 DNC 18 9 20 57
23 3033 Beach, James Lido 14 DNC 13 DNC 18 DNC 15 12 58
24 7296A Alisa 420 DNC 13 DNC 18 5 DNC 22 58




25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1386

162244r

181855

2165541

786T

106152

380

6931

170

Brown, Adam
Bolts, Rolan
Nicholas
Ireland, Rahab
West, Travis
Muench, Krista
Takamagi, Ken
O'Sullivan, Jane

Church, David

Harpoon 5.2
Laser Radial
Laser
Laser Radial
Lido 14
Laser
Harpoon 5.2
Laser Radial

Hunter 170

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

DNC 13

11

DNC 18

DNC 18

DNC 18

13

DNC 18

17

15

DNC 18

DNC 18

DNC 15

DNC 15

14

DNC 15

13

DNC 15

DNC 15

DNC 15

DNC 22

DNC 22

15

DNC 22

DNC 22

21

DNC 22

19

DNC 22

59

59

61

62

62

64

65

65

66




