

South Sound Sailing Society

Thursday Night Races 2025-Series4

Series Results

Overall Position	Sail	Skipper	Type	July 31	Aug 7	Aug 14	Aug 21	Total
1	multi	Andre	Multiple Boats	DNC 13	2	7	6	28
2	multi	Queen, Chuck	Multiple Boats	DNC 13	14	1	1	29
3	170402	Siri	Laser Radial	DNC 13	8	3	7	31
4	multi	Jones, Evie	Multiple Boats	5	10	12	5	32
5	86	Connie	420	2	1	DNC 15	DNC 22	40
6	multi	Visser, Alden	Multiple Boats	DNC 13	5	2	DNC 22	42
7	186539	Talus	Laser Radial	DNC 13	6	DNC 15	8	42
8	multi	Sophia	Multiple Boats	3	16	8	16	43
9	1542	French, Kevin	Harpoon 5.2	1	DNC 18	DNC 15	10	44
10	86C	LeClair, Cameron	FJ	DNC 13	DNC 18	DNC 15	2	48
11	220904	Kirkbride, Graham	Laser Radial	9	11	10	18	48
12	2620	Taft, Peter	Thistle	DNC 13	7	DNC 15	13	48
13	8859k	Cayden	420	DNC 13	DNC 18	DNC 15	3	49
14	210109	Beach, Ava	Laser Radial	DNC 13	9	11	17	50
15	218876	Reck, Simone	Laser Radial	DNC 13	DNC 18	DNC 15	4	50
16	multi	Arthur	Multiple Boats	6	DNC 18	DNC 15	11	50
17	5008	Jones, Margaret	Lido 14	DNC 13	12	4	DNC 22	51
18	216554	Ireland, Jaydon	Laser Radial	DNC 13	3	DNC 15	DNC 22	53
19	7296l	Ingrid	420	12	DNC 18	DNC 15	9	54
20	USA457	Ireland, Esther	29er	DNC 13	4	DNC 15	DNC 22	54
21	816	Baldrige, Darris	Harpoon 5.2	8	DNC 18	DNC 15	14	55
22	763	Nordgren, Layne	Harpoon 5.2	10	DNC 18	9	20	57
23	3033	Beach, James	Lido 14	DNC 13	DNC 18	DNC 15	12	58
24	7296A	Alisa	420	DNC 13	DNC 18	5	DNC 22	58

25	1386	Brown, Adam	Harpoon 5.2	DNC 13	DNC 18	6	DNC 22	59
26	162244r	Bolts, Rolan	Laser Radial	4	DNC 18	DNC 15	DNC 22	59
27	181855	Nicholas	Laser	DNC 13	DNC 18	DNC 15	15	61
28	2165541	Ireland, Rahab	Laser Radial	DNC 13	13	14	DNC 22	62
29	786T	West, Travis	Lido 14	7	DNC 18	DNC 15	DNC 22	62
30	106152	Muench, Krista	Laser	DNC 13	17	13	21	64
31	380	Takamagi, Ken	Harpoon 5.2	DNC 13	15	DNC 15	DNC 22	65
32	6931	O'Sullivan, Jane	Laser Radial	DNC 13	DNC 18	DNC 15	19	65
33	170	Church, David	Hunter 170	11	DNC 18	DNC 15	DNC 22	66